Henry Ford Physician Network

Connecting the Dots:

Enhancing Patient Engagement
to Improve Clinical Outcomes

Welcome to the HFPN Summit 2022

8-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:32a.m.

8:32-8:36a.m.

8:36-9:06 a.m.

9:06-9:16 a.m.

9:16-9:23 am.

9:23-9:30 am.

9:30-9:35am.

9:35-10:20 am.

10:20-11 a.m.

11am.

Breakfast and networking

Opening remarks - Betty Chu, MD, Henry Ford Associate Chief Clinical Officer and
Chief Quality Officer

HFPN Welcome - Bruce Muma, MD, HFPN President and CEO

Keynote speech by Adesuwa Olomu, MD, MS, FMCP, FACP, MSU Vice Chair for Research,
and Chief of the Division of General Internal Medicine.

Q&A session with Dr. Olomu

Commercial break - HFPN Practice Transformation Consultant team

Break

Commercial break — Mosaic ACO introduction

Panel presentations - Frank McGeorge, MD, Media Specialist/Emergency Medicine; Kristen
Chasteen, MD, Henry Ford Director of Hospice/Palliative Care; Donald Muir, MD, HFPN/
Alliance Health primary care provider; Uzma Shah, MD, Henry Ford Chair of Pediatrics

Panelist Q&A

Dr. Bruce Muma concludes Summit

We thank you for taking the time to attend this Summit and trust you will benefit from the information
shared during these few hours.

HENRY FORD HEALTH- 151081



