Connecting the Dots:

Enhancing Patient Engagement to Improve Clinical Outcomes



Welcome to the HFPN Summit 2022

8-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast and networking
8:30-8:32 a.m.	Opening remarks – Betty Chu, MD, Henry Ford Associate Chief Clinical Officer and Chief Quality Officer
8:32-8:36 a.m.	HFPN Welcome – Bruce Muma, MD, HFPN President and CEO
8:36-9:06 a.m.	Keynote speech by Adesuwa Olomu, MD, MS, FMCP, FACP, MSU Vice Chair for Research, and Chief of the Division of General Internal Medicine.
9:06-9:16 a.m.	Q&A session with Dr. Olomu
9:16-9:23 a.m.	Commercial break – HFPN Practice Transformation Consultant team
9:23-9:30 a.m.	Break
9:30-9:35 a.m.	Commercial break – Mosaic ACO introduction
9:35-10:20 a.m.	Panel presentations – Frank McGeorge, MD, Media Specialist/Emergency Medicine; Kristen Chasteen, MD, Henry Ford Director of Hospice/Palliative Care; Donald Muir, MD, HFPN/Alliance Health primary care provider; Uzma Shah, MD, Henry Ford Chair of Pediatrics
10:20-11 a.m.	Panelist Q&A

We thank you for taking the time to attend this Summit and trust you will benefit from the information shared during these few hours.

Dr. Bruce Muma concludes Summit

11 a.m.